AGRUPACIO ESPORTIVA DEL RIPOLLES

TENNIS @ PADEL

N A AcruPACI6
o E EspoRrTIVA
R ripoOLLES

3R. TORNEIG SOLIDARI DE PADEL A FAVOR DE L'AFANOC

Fecha/lugar
04/06/2519:00

05/06/25 20:00
07/06/2510:00
07/06/2512:00
07/06/2514:00

07/06/2515:00

Calendario: Masculi B/ Grup C

Local

Guillem Fernandez Robuste
Xavier Vilalta Masdeu

Arnau Montalban
Roger Casanova Puig

Adria Salamé
Jos Orriols Colomer

Victor Garcia Mora
Roger Espert Marti

Guillem Fernandez Robuste
Xavier Vilalta Masdeu

Adria Salamo
Jos Orriols Colomer

1/1

Resultado

8-87-3

9-6

39

9-3

6-9

4-9

Visitante

Adria Salamo
Jos Orriols Colomer

Victor Garcia Mora
Roger Espert Marti

Victor Garcia Mora
Roger Espert Marti

Guillem Fernandez Robuste
Xavier Vilalta Masdeu

Arnau Montalban
Roger Casanova Puig

Arnau Montalban
Roger Casanova Puig
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